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2024 Residential Garbage Schedule 
 

Year Month Date Time Comment 
2023 December 4 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  

  11 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  18 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  26 (Tuesday) 8:00 a.m. Adjusted for Christmas Holiday  

2024 January 2 (Tuesday) 8:00a.m. Adjusted for New Years Holiday  
  8 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  16 (Tuesday) 8:00 a.m. Adjusted for Martin Luther King Day 
  22 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  29 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
 February 5 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  12 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  20 (Tuesday) 8:00 a.m. Adjusted for President’s Day 
  26 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
 March 4 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  11 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  18 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  25 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
 April 2 (Tuesday) 8:00 a.m. Adjusted for Cesar Chavez day 
  8 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  15 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  22 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  29 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
 May 6 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  13 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  20 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  28 (Tuesday) 7:00 a.m. Adjusted for Memorial Day 
 June 3 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  10 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  17 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  24 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
 July 1 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  8 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  15 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  22 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  29 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
 August 5 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  12 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  19 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  26 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
 September 3 (Tuesday) 7:00 a.m. Adjusted for Labor Day 
  9 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  16 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  23 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
  30 (Monday) 7:00 a.m.  
 October 7 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  14 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  21 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  28 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
 November 4 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  12 (Tuesday) 8:00 a.m. Adjusted for Veterans day  
  18 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  25 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
 December 2 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  9 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  16 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  23 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  
  30 (Monday) 8:00 a.m.  

      May 1 - Sept 30, Service Begins at 7:00AM.  Oct 1 - April 30 Service Begins at 8:00AM 
This schedule is also available on our website at:  https://ci.mccloudcsd.ca.us/2020-residential-garbage-       
service-schedule/  
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